7 , westlab

Westlab’'s
issection Range

Codes 663-925 to 663-938
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Westlab'’s Dissection Products are manufactured from a
Surgical Grade Stainless Steel Material to avoid corrosion or
rust. All the conventional sterilisation methods will not cause
damage to these instruments.

The range is suitable for use in the classroom by teachers
and students alike.

Product Features

Material: Surgical Grade Stainless Steel 663-925 to

. 663-938
Non-Sterile, Reusable

Made In Pakistan
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Dissecting Kits

Product Specifications

663-925 Dissecting Kit, 7 Piece

Kit Items Qnty

Dressing Thumb Forceps, Straight, 130mm 1

Dressing Thumb Forceps, Straight, 115mm 1 PRODUCT CODES
Dressing Scissors Sharp/Blunt, Straight, 130mm 1 663-925

Iris Scissors, Straight, 115mm 1 663-926

Scalpel Handle #3 1

Scalpel Blade #10 1

Wood Needle 1

Probe 1

Black Pouch for Dissection Set 1

Dissecting Kit, 7 Piece
663-926 Dissecting Kit, 14 Piece

Kit Items Qnty
Dressing Thumb Forceps, Straight, 130mm 1
Dressing Thumb Forceps, Straight, 115mm 1
Dressing Scissors Sharp/Blunt, Straight, 130mm 1
Iris Scissors, Straight, 115mm 1
Dissecting Needle 1 Dissecting Kit, 14 Piece
Scalpel Handle #3 1
Scalpel Blade #10 1
Arrow Point Needle 1
Magnifying Glass Mirror 1
Dissecting Hook 1
Blow Pipe 1
Spatula 1
Razor 1
Black Pouch for Dissection Set 1
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Product Specifications

663-931
663-932
663-935

663-936

663-937

663-938

1800 358 101

sales.au@westlab.com

Forceps, Artery Straight, Stainless Steel
Forceps, Artery Straight, Stainless Steel

Forceps, Thumb Straight, Blunt Ends,
Stainless Steel

Forceps, Thumb Straight, Blunt Ends,
Stainless Steel

Forceps, Microscopic, Pointed Ends,
Stainless Steel

Forceps, Thumb Curved, Pointed Ends,
Stainless Steel

1877 822 1455
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SPECIFICATION SHEET 4

663-931
663-932
663-935
663-936
663-937
663-938

646 568 5391
sales.us@westlab.com
www.westlab.com
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Dissecting Scissors

Product Specifications

Codes Description Length Pack Size
663-933 Scissors, Sharp/Blunt, Stainless Steel 130mm 10
663-934 Scissors, Sharp/Sharp, Stainless Steel 130mm 10 PRODUCT CODES
663-933
663-934
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Miscellaneous Dissecting Accessories

Product Specifications

Codes Description Length Pack Size
663-927 Blow Pipe, Stainless Steel 200mm 10
663-928 Dissecting Needles, Stainless Steel, 127mm 10 PRODUCT CODES
Pair of Sharp (1) & Blunt (1) 663-927
663-929 Blades Scalpel, Handle No. 3 126mm 10 663-928
663-929
663-930 Blades Scalpel, Handle No. 4 137mm 10 663-930
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